
DuraGem™ LED Wall Pack

COMMERCIAL OUTDOOR LUMINAIRE

Performance

Illuminate outdoors from dusk to dawn with proprietary DuraGem™ 
Technology. Engineered for balanced LED lumen output with long-rated 
life. IP65 Rated for wet locations. Smart Ready for photocell and bi-level 
dimming functions. 

Construction
Manufactured for weather-proof durability using heavy duty die cast 
aluminum housing with anti-UV polyester coating to resist corrosion, 
discoloration, and scratching.

Applications
Primary luminaire use as outdoor non-cutoff and semi-cutoff wall-mounted 
for walkways or security lights that produces a non-negligible amount of 
uplight. 

Listings
DLC listed. ETL certified to meet US and Canadian standards. FCC, CE and 
RoHS compliant. IP65 rated for wet location use. View DLC listing at: 
designlights.org/qpl

Warranty
5 year exclusive limited warranty

ETH-E02-40W-H-4000K

ETH-E02-40W-H-5000K

ETH-E02-60W-H-4000K

ETH-E02-60W-H-5000K

ETH-E03-80W-H-4000K

ETH-E03-80W-H-5000K

ETH-E04-100W-H-4000K

ETH-E04-100W-H-5000K

Model No.

40

40

60

60

80

80

100

100

Wattage
(W)

4000K

5000K

4000K

5000K

4000K

5000K

4000K

5000K

CCT
(K)

6000 lm

6000 lm

9200 lm

9250 lm

11550 lm

11625 lm

13670 lm

13950 lm

Light
Output

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

Voltage
(V)

150 lm/W

150 lm/W

145 lm/W

145 lm/W

145 lm/W

145 lm/W

145 lm/W

145 lm/W

Efficacy
(lm/w)

50000 hrs

50000 hrs

50000 hrs

50000 hrs

50000 hrs

50000 hrs

50000 hrs

50000 hrs

Rated
Life

ORDERING INFORMATION

Features
IP Rating

Finish

Diffuser

Rated Life

Warranty

IP65 - Wet Location

Dark Bronze Satin

Anti-UV Prismatic Tempered Glass Lens

50000 hours

5 years

Wattage

Voltage

Frequency

Efficacy

CCT

CRI

Power Factor

THD

Operating Temp.

Dimming

See ordering information.

120-277V

50/60 Hz

105 lm/W

4000K or 5000K

≥ 80

≥ 0.9

≤ 15%

-40°C to 45°C (-40°F to 113°F)

0-10V




