DuraGem[™] LED Wall Pack

Illuminate outdoors from dusk to dawn with proprietary DuraGem[™] Technology. Engineered for balanced LED lumen output with long-rated life. IP65 Rated for wet locations. Smart Ready for photocell and bi-level dimming functions.

Features

IP Rating	IP65 - Wet Location
Finish	Dark Bronze Satin
Diffuser	Anti-UV Prismatic Tempered Glass Lens
Rated Life	50000 hours
Warranty	5 years

Construction

Manufactured for weather-proof durability using heavy duty die cast aluminum housing with anti-UV polyester coating to resist corrosion, discoloration, and scratching.

Applications

Primary luminaire use as outdoor non-cutoff and semi-cutoff wall-mounted for walkways or security lights that produces a non-negligible amount of uplight.

Listings

DLC listed. ETL certified to meet US and Canadian standards. FCC, CE and RoHS compliant. IP65 rated for wet location use. View DLC listing at: *designlights.org/qpl*

Warranty

5 year exclusive limited warranty





ORDERING INFORMATION





Performance

Wattage	See ordering information.		
Voltage	120-277V		
Frequency	50/60 Hz		
Efficacy	105 lm/W		
ССТ	4000K or 5000K		
CRI	≥ 80		
Power Factor	≥ 0.9		
THD	≤ 15%		
Operating Temp.	-40°C to 45°C (-40°F to 113°F)		
Dimming	0-10V		

Model No.	Wattage (W)	Voltage (V)	ССТ (К)	Light Output	Efficacy (lm/w)	Rated Life
ETH-E02-40W-H-4000K	40	120-277V	4000K	6000 lm	150 lm/W	50000 hrs
ETH-E02-40W-H-5000K	40	120-277V	5000K	6000 lm	150 lm/W	50000 hrs
ETH-E02-60W-H-4000K	60	120-277V	4000K	9200 lm	145 lm/W	50000 hrs
ETH-E02-60W-H-5000K	60	120-277V	5000K	9250 lm	145 lm/W	50000 hrs
ETH-E03-80W-H-4000K	80	120-277V	4000K	11550 lm	145 lm/W	50000 hrs
ETH-E03-80W-H-5000K	80	120-277V	5000K	11625 lm	145 lm/W	50000 hrs
ETH-E04-100W-H-4000K	100	120-277V	4000K	13670 lm	145 lm/W	50000 hrs
ETH-E04-100W-H-5000K	100	120-277V	5000K	13950 lm	145 lm/W	50000 hrs